
D1  J1

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 Angers Ndc 2

2 Seiches Marce As 1

3 Angers Vaillante 3

4 Avrille As 49 1

5 Beaucouze Sc 1

6 Becon Villem St Aug 1

7 Bouchemaine Es 1

8 Champigne Querre Ag 1

1 Châtelais Nyoiseau Fc 1

2 Chaze Vern Anjou As 1

3 Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

4 Montreuil Juigne Bf 2

5 Murs Erigne Asi 1

6 Pouance Usa 1

7 Poueze St Clem Brain Fc 1

8 Angers Sca 2

1 St Georges S/Loire 1

2 St Jean St Lambert 1

3 St Sylvain Anjou As 1

4 Ste Gemmes Andigne Sc 1

5 Tierce Cheffes As 1

6 Villeveque Soucelles 1

1 Angers Croix Blanche 1

2 Angers Vaillante 4

3 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1

4 Brissac Aubance Es 1

5 Doue La Fontaine Rc 2

6 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1

7 Les Ponts De Ce As 2

8 Maze Us 1

1 Saumur Bayard 1

2 Saumur Ofc 2

3 Saumur Ofc 3

4 St Barthelemy Foot 1

5 St Melaine S/Aubance 1

6 Thouarce Fc Layon 1

7 Trelaze Foyer 1

8 Vivy Neuille 90 1

B

1 Doue La Fontaine Rc

2 St Melaine s/ Aubance

EQUIPES

A

1 Avrillé As 49

2 Chaze Vern Anjou As

3 Tiercé Cheffes As
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D1  J1

1 Andreze Jub Jallais 2

2 Angers Intrepide 2

3 Beaupreau Chapelle 2

4 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

5 Cholet Fc 2020 1

6 Cholet Rcc 1

7 Cholet So 2

8 Christopheseguiniere 1

1 Denee Loire Louet Es 1

2 Gj May Be Leger 1

3 La Pommeraye Pomj. 1

4 La Romagne Roussay 1

5 La Tessoualle Ea 1

6 Le Fief Geste Fc 1

7 Lire Drain O 1

8 Montilliers Es 1

1 St Andre St Macaire 2

2 St Aubin Js Layon 1

3 St Florent Fc Ble 1

4 St Georges Trem Fc 1

5 St Germain Val Moine 2

6 St Pierre Montrev As 1

7 Toutmaulevrier Sp 1

3 St Pierre Montrev As

C

1 Cholet So

2 Le Fief Geste Fc
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D1 J2

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 Angers Ndc 2

2 Becon Villem St Aug 1

3 St Sylvain Anjou As 1

4 Villeveque Soucelles 1

5 Montreuil Juigne Bf 2

6 Murs Erigne Asi 1

7 Seiches Marce As 1

8 Bouchemaine Es 1

1 Châtelais Nyoiseau Fc 1

2 Pouance Usa 1

3 Angers Vaillante 3

4 Champigne Querre Ag 1

5 Ste Gemmes Andigne Sc 1

6 Chaze Vern Anjou As 1

1 St Georges S/Loire 1

2 Angers Sca 2

3 Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

4 Poueze St Clem Brain Fc 1

5 Avrille As 49 1

6 Beaucouze Sc 1

7 St Jean St Lambert 1

8 Tierce Cheffes As 1

1 Angers Croix Blanche 1

2 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1

3 Saumur Ofc 3

4 Thouarce Fc Layon 1

5 St Barthelemy Foot 1

6 Trelaze Foyer 1

7 Angers Vaillante 4

8 Les Ponts De Ce As 2

1 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1

2 Maze Us 1

3 Saumur Bayard 1

4 Vivy Neuille 90 1

5 Saumur Ofc 2

6 St Melaine S/Aubance 1

7 Brissac Aubance Es 1

8 Doue La Fontaine Rc 2

B

1 Trelaze Foyer

2 Saumur Bayard

EQUIPES

A

1 Seiches Marcé As

2 Champigne Querre Ag

3 Longuenee En Anjou Fc
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D1 J2

1 Andreze Jub Jallais 2

2 Cholet Rcc 1

3 St Florent Fc Ble 1

4 La Romagne Roussay 1

5 La Tessoualle Ea 1

6 Angers Intrepide 2

7 Cholet So 2

1 Denee Loire Louet Es 1

2 Le Fief Geste Fc 1

3 Beaupreau Chapelle 2

4 Christopheseguiniere 1

5 St Germain Val Moine 2

6 St Georges Trem Fc 1

7 Gj May Be Leger 1

8 Lire Drain O 1

1 St Andre St Macaire 2

2 St Pierre Montrev As 1

3 La Pommeraye Pomj. 1

4 Montilliers Es 1

5 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

6 Cholet Fc 2020 1

7 St Aubin Js Layon 1

8 Toutmaulevrier Sp 1

3 St Aubin Js Layon

C

1 Andreze Jub Jallais

2 Gj May Be Leger
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D1 J3

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 Angers Ndc 2

2 Tierce Cheffes As 1

3 Longuenee En Anj Fc 1

4 Ste Gemmes Andigne Sc 1

5 Seiches Marce As 1

6 Bouchemaine Es 1

1 Châtelais Nyoiseau Fc 1

2 Poueze St Clem Brain Fc 1

3 St Sylvain Anjou As 1

4 Beaucouze Sc 1

5 Angers Sca 2

6 Becon Villem St Aug 1

7 Avrille As 49 1

8 Chaze Vern Anjou As 1

1 St Georges S/Loire 1

2 Angers Vaillante 3

3 Murs Erigne Asi 1

4 Villeveque Soucelles 1

5 Pouance Usa 1

6 Montreuil Juigne Bf 2

7 St Jean St Lambert 1

8 Champigne Querre Ag 1

1 Angers Croix Blanche 1

2 Les Ponts De Ce As 2

3 Saumur Bayard 1

4 St Melaine S/Aubance 1

5 Maze Us 1

6 Saumur Ofc 2

7 Thouarce Fc Layon 1

8 Angers Vaillante 4

1 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1

2 Doue La Fontaine Rc 2

3 Saumur Ofc 3

4 Trelaze Foyer 1

5 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1

6 St Barthelemy Foot 1

7 Vivy Neuille 90 1

8 Brissac Aubance Es 1

B

1
Thouarcé Fc Layon           (stade 

de Chavagnes les Eaux)

2 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es

EQUIPES

A

1 Angers Ndc

2 Becon Villem St Aug O.

3 St Georges s/ Loire
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D1 J3

1 Andreze Jub Jallais 2

2 Cholet So 2

3 La Pommeraye Pomj. 1

4 St Germain Val Moine 2

5 Christopheseguiniere 1

6 St Pierre Montrev As 1

7 St Georges Trem Fc 1

8 Angers Intrepide 2

1 Denee Loire Louet Es 1

2 Lire Drain O 1

3 St Florent Fc Ble 1

4 Cholet Fc 2020 1

5 Montilliers Es 1

6 Cholet Rcc 1

7 Chalonnes Chaudef 1

8 Gj May Be Leger 1

1 St Andre St Macaire 2

2 Beaupreau Chapelle 2

3 La Tessoualle Ea 1

4 St Aubin Js Layon 1

5 Toutmaulevrier Sp 1

6 Le Fief Geste Fc 1

7 La Romagne Roussay 1

3 La Tessoualle Ea

C

1 St Germain Val Moine

2 Lire Drain O.
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